[bookmark: 附件10]附件
东莞市特殊幼儿中心2023年上半年自主公开招聘聘用人员考试成绩及进入体检环节人员名单

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	试讲成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	1
	001
	20230107
	曾 帅
	67.00
	83.40
	75.20
	1
	是

	2
	001
	20230101
	霍妙玲
	64.50
	56.80
	60.65
	2
	否

	3
	001
	20230111
	麦映艳
	63.50
	55.10
	59.30
	3
	否

	4
	003
	20230305
	周文利
	77.50
	79.20
	78.35
	1
	是

	5
	003
	20230308
	陈舒雅
	71.50
	80.20
	75.85
	2
	是

	6
	003
	20230306
	张海燕
	75.50
	弃考
	37.75
	3
	否

	7
	003
	20230311
	黄海丽
	74.50
	弃考
	37.25
	4
	否
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